APPLICATION FORM

position of 2Eng

Main information
Position:

Desired salary: Negotiable

Second Engineer

Full Name: Matuzkov Andrii
Citizenship: Ukraine
Phones: +38 063 764 41 14

E-mail adress:
Skype:
English level:

Passports / Smbk

Seaman's book

good

International passport

Diplomas
Rank
Professional license

Endorsement

Certificates

GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

Basic Safety Traning
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical care

Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival craft
Security Awareness Training

Security training for seafarers with
designated security duties

Designated security duties of shipboard
personnel

Radar Management
Ship handling arrangements
Ship security officer

Electronic chart display and information
systems (ECDIS)

Tanker familiarization

Oil tank specialized training
Cmk tank specialized training
LGtank tank specialized training
Crude oil washing of oil tankers
Passenger vessel training
Bridge team management

amatuzkov1l23@gmail.com

Number
AB 687143
FJ 504449

Number

Desired Type of Ship:

Available from:
Date of birth:
Place of birth:

Country of residence:

City:
Full Address:
USA visa valid up:

Date of issue
31/12/2021
25/10/2017

Date of issue

First-Class Engineer

00038/2022/08
00038/2022/08

Number

1384400
1384402

1384403
1384401
1384404

10765

6357

00047/2022/08
00046/2022/08

04/01/2022
04/01/2022

Date of issue

08/11/2021
08/11/2021

08/11/2021
08/11/2021

08/11/2021

28/08/2018

29/11/2019

04/01/2022
04/01/2022

Tankers , Bulk Carriers
Start of june 2024

17/05/1962
Ukraine
Ukraine
Odessa

28 ap., 14V Nebesnoi Sotni av.

13/11/2027
Place of issue
Ukraine

Ukraine

Place of issue

Ukraine
Ukraine

Place of issue

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Date of expire

31/12/2026
25/10/2027

Valid up

04/01/2027
Valid up

08/11/2026
08/11/2026

08/11/2026
08/11/2026
08/11/2026

29/11/2024

04/01/2027
04/01/2027




HUET (Helicopter underwater escape
training - OPITO approved)

BOSIET (OPITO approved)
Offshore Medical (OPITO approved)
ARAMCO approve

Crane operator courses

DP maintenance

H2S Alive course

Fast Rescue Boats course

DP basic course

DP advanced course

DP Full

Yellow fever valid up: Date of issue:03/01/2019

Schengen Visa Valid Up Biometric Travel Passport

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books
Country Ne Document type Date of issue Date of expire
Liberia 1516773 Seaman s identification 10/03/2020 10/03/2025
and record book
Cyprus CY222354 Seaman Book 13/05/2014 12/05/2024
Sea service
Position Name of Ship Type of Ship DWT ME Type/kW |From - Till Employer
2 nd Engineer |Baltic Sky 1 Prod/Chem Tk |37272 MAN B&W, 19/02/2013 Interorient
9463 21/06/2013 Navigation
2 nd Engineer |Baltic Soul Prod/Chem Tk [37272 MAN B&W, 24/08/2013 Interorient
9463 05/02/2014 Navigation
2 nd Engineer |Avenca QOil/Chem Tk 52660 MAN B&W, 29/04/2014 Interorient
8058 10/09/2014 Marine
Services
2 nd Engineer |Star Eagle Oil/Chem Tk 51202 MAN B&W, 07/12/2014 Interorient
8100 11/03/2015 Marine
Services
2 nd Engineer |Star Eagle Oil/Chem Tk 51202 MAN B&W, 11/09/2015 Interorient
8100 18/01/2016 Marine
Services
2 nd Engineer |Gunga QOil/Chem Tk 7000 MAK, 30/04/2016 Interorient
2690 09/09/2016 Marine
Services
2 nd Engineer |Arctic Bay Oil/Chem Tk 47999 MAN B&W, 20/03/2017 Interorient
13560 23/08/2017 Marine
Services
2 nd Engineer |Star Falcon Oil/Prod Tk 53815 AKASAKA, 13/12/2017 Interorient
10620 03/05/2018 Marine
Services
2 nd Engineer |Beatrice QOil/Chem Tk 25932 AKASAKA, 15/01/2019 Shenlong
8850 14/06/2019 Maritime Pte.




2 nd Engineer |Bourbon Bulk Carrier 34264 MAN B&W, 26.02.2020 Domi
6480 01.08.2020 Development
S.A.
2 nd Engineer |Guardians Chemical Tk 5833 MAN B&W, 30.09.2020 Technostroy
1960 28.01.2021 LLC
2 nd Engineer |Citrus Vita Brasil |Fruit Juice Tk |35000 MAN B&W, 25.05.2021 Citrosuco
21770 25.09.2021 Europe N.V.
2 nd Engineer |Maria Oil Chem. Tk |7616 MAN B&W, 27.05.2022 San Padre
Immaculata 3440 04.07.2022 PioSchiffahrt
S.A.
2nd Engineer |Bom Jesus Oil Tk 5667 MAN B&W, 20.07.2022 Bom Jesus
2720 22.10.2022 Tankers S.A.
2 nd Engineer |Seaven Joy Oil Chem. Tk 4753 MAN B&W, 10.07.2023 Seaven
1960 19.11.2023 tanker
Mamagement
Inc.

Additional info

Education: Odessa National Maritime Academy

Knowledge of other languages: =

Specialty: Marine Engineer

Lathe machine skills: Yes

Second (relative) specialty:

Welding skills: Yes

Next of Kin

Next of kin: Wife

Phone:

+38 063 038 52 45

Name, Surname: Olena Matuzkova

Address: 28 ap., 14V Nebesnoi Sotni av., Odessa, Ukraine

Biometrical data

Sex: male

Height: 180

Overall size: XXXL

Eyes color: Gray

Weight: 105

Shoe size: 43




