APPLICATION FORM

position of 2Eng



Main information					
Position:	Second Engineer		Desired Type of Ship:	Tankers , Bulk Carriers	
Desired salary:	Negotiable		Available from:	Start of june 2024	
Full Name:	Matuzkov Andrii		Date of birth:	17/05/1962	
Citizenship:	Ukraine		Place of birth:	Ukraine	
Phones:	+38 063 764 41 14		Country of residence:	Ukraine	
E-mail adress:	amatuzkov12	3@amail.com	City:	Odessa	
Skype:		ga	Full Address:	28 ap., 14V Nebesnoi Sotni av.	
English level:	good		USA visa valid up:	13/11/2027	
Passports / Smbk	good	Number	Date of issue	Place of issue Date of expire	
Seaman's book		AB 687143	31/12/2021	Ukraine	31/12/2026
International passport		FJ 504449	25/10/2017	Ukraine	25/10/2027
Diplomas		Number	Date of issue	Place of issue	Valid up
Rank		First-Class Engir		i lace of issue	valid up
Professional license		00038/2022/08	04/01/2022	Ukraine	=
		00038/2022/08	04/01/2022	Ukraine	04/01/2027
		Number	Date of issue	Place of issue	
Certificates		Number	Date of Issue	Place of Issue	Valid up
GMDSS Operator					
GMDSS Endorsement		1384400	08/11/2021	Ukraine	00/44/0000
Basic Safety Traning Advanced Fire Fighting		1384402	08/11/2021	Ukraine	08/11/2026 08/11/2026
Medical care				Oktailo	00/11/2020
Medical First aid		1384403	08/11/2021	Ukraine	08/11/2026
Proficiency in Survival cra	aft	1384401	08/11/2021	Ukraine	08/11/2026
Security Awareness Train	ing	1384404	08/11/2021	Ukraine	08/11/2026
Security training for seafa designated security duties	Security training for seafarers with		28/08/2018	Ukraine	=
Designated security duties of shipboard personnel					
Radar Management					
Ship handling arrangemen	Ship handling arrangements				
Ship security officer		6357	29/11/2019	Ukraine	29/11/2024
Electronic chart display and information systems (ECDIS)					
Tanker familiarization					
Oil tank specialized training		00047/2022/08	04/01/2022	Ukraine	04/01/2027
Cmk tank specialized train	Cmk tank specialized training		04/01/2022	Ukraine	04/01/2027
LGtank tank specialized to	raining				
Crude oil washing of oil ta					
Passenger vessel training	l				
Bridge team management					

HUET (Helicopter underwater escape training - OPITO approved)				
BOSIET (OPITO approved)				
Offshore Medical (OPITO approved)				
ARAMCO approve				
Crane operator courses				
DP maintenance				
H2S Alive course				
Fast Rescue Boats course				
DP basic course				
DP advanced course				
DP Full				
Yellow fever valid up:	Date of issue:03/01/2019			
Schengen Visa Valid Up	Biometric Travel Passport			

Flag Docume	ents and Other C	ountries Seaman's Books		
Country	Nº	Document type	Date of issue	Date of expire
Liberia	1516773	Seaman s identification and record book	10/03/2020	10/03/2025
Cyprus	CY222354	Seaman Book	13/05/2014	12/05/2024

Sea service	9					
Position	Name of Ship	Type of Ship	DWT	ME Type/kW	From - Till	Employer
2 nd Engineer	Baltic Sky 1	Prod/Chem Tk	37272	MAN B&W, 9463	19/02/2013 21/06/2013	Interorient Navigation
2 nd Engineer	Baltic Soul	Prod/Chem Tk	37272	MAN B&W, 9463	24/08/2013 05/02/2014	Interorient Navigation
2 nd Engineer	Avenca	Oil/Chem Tk	52660	MAN B&W, 8058	29/04/2014 10/09/2014	Interorient Marine Services
2 nd Engineer	Star Eagle	Oil/Chem Tk	51202	MAN B&W, 8100	07/12/2014 11/03/2015	Interorient Marine Services
2 nd Engineer	Star Eagle	Oil/Chem Tk	51202	MAN B&W, 8100	11/09/2015 18/01/2016	Interorient Marine Services
2 nd Engineer	Gunga	Oil/Chem Tk	7000	MAK, 2690	30/04/2016 09/09/2016	Interorient Marine Services
2 nd Engineer	Arctic Bay	Oil/Chem Tk	47999	MAN B&W, 13560	20/03/2017 23/08/2017	Interorient Marine Services
2 nd Engineer	Star Falcon	Oil/Prod Tk	53815	AKASAKA, 10620	13/12/2017 03/05/2018	Interorient Marine Services
2 nd Engineer	Beatrice	Oil/Chem Tk	25932	AKASAKA, 8850	15/01/2019 14/06/2019	Shenlong Maritime Pte.

2 nd Engineer	Bourbon	Bulk Carrier	34264	MAN B&W, 6480	26.02.2020 01.08.2020	Domi Development S.A.	
2 nd Engineer	Guardians	Chemical Tk	5833	MAN B&W, 1960	30.09.2020 28.01.2021	Technostroy LLC	
2 nd Engineer	Citrus Vita Brasil	Fruit Juice Tk	35000	MAN B&W, 21770	25.05.2021 25.09.2021	Citrosuco Europe N.V.	
2 nd Engineer	Maria Immaculata	Oil Chem. Tk	7616	MAN B&W, 3440	27.05.2022 04.07.2022	San Padre PioSchiffahrt S.A.	
2 nd Engineer	Bom Jesus	Oil Tk	5667	MAN B&W, 2720	20.07.2022 22.10.2022	Bom Jesus Tankers S.A.	
2 nd Engineer	Seaven Joy	Oil Chem. Tk	4753	MAN B&W, 1960	10.07.2023 19.11.2023	Seaven tanker Mamagement Inc.	
Additional	info						
	essa National Maritir	ne Academy	Knowledge of	other language	s: =		
Specialty: Marine Engineer			Lathe machine skills: Yes				
Second (relative) specialty:			Welding skills: Yes				
Next of Kin							
Next of kin: Wife			Phone: +38 063 038 52 45				
Name, Surname: Olena Matuzkova			Address: 28 ap., 14V Nebesnoi Sotni av., Odessa, Ukraine				
Biometrical	data						
Sex: male Height: 180			Overall size: XXXL				
Eyes color: Gray Weight: 105			Shoe size: 43				